MUSC ABERYSTWYTH + DISTRICT BRANCH
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION/RENEWAL FORM
SEASON 2025/26

RENEWAL AS FROM 15T AUGUST 2025

PLEASE PRINT DETAILS

SEASON TICKET /
ONE UNITED
NAME MEMBERSHIP NO.
1
2
3
4
ADDRESS:
POSTCODE
TEL NO:
MOB No:
EMAIL ADDRESS:

DO YOU WISH TO OPT IN TO OUR TEXT MESSAGING SERVICE: YES [L1 No[] (v)
PREFERED METHOD OF CONTACT: TEXT L] EMAIL[] PoST [ (v)

MEMBERSHIP IS £5 FOR ADULTS, SEASON TICKET / ONE UNITED AND JUNIORS
For payment / bank details please contact the secretary on 07419 296145

Please include date of birth for children 16 years and under on 1st August 2025



